Bezirksliga Sud Luftpistole 2022-2023
Setzliste fur den 6. Wettkampf am 22.01.2023

Ligaleiter:

D;qescher, Wolfgang Kébelestr. 11 72393 Burladingen Tel.: 0176-29523121 Fax: - flwolfgang@gmx.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2022 Aktuell 1 2

Ersatz

SGi Hengen 1 1 E Lange, Jorg 355,50 353,00
2 S Hel}, Edmund 347,75 338,40 324 346
3 ES Mayer, Janka 306,50 323,33
4 S Lamparter, Werner 327,25 312,40 320 324
5 ES Steudle, Stefan 314,25 301,33
6 S Hef3, Martin 327,50 293,25 289 323
7 S Mayer, Peter 0,00 288,50 293 284
8 S Mayer, Gunter 0,00 272,00 282 262

SV Dettingen/Teck 1 1 E Blankenhorn, Dieter 335,00 335,00
2 S Laubscher, Sven 345,33 334,00 322 346
3 S Keller, Daniel 342,00 330,33
4 S Imrich, Mathias 329,67 329,50 317 344
5 E Hoyler, Christoph 0,00 327,50 321 334
6 S Konig, Peter 330,67 325,60 343 318
7 E Ungemach, Bernhard 324,00 324,00
8 S Kauderer, Christian 324,00 322,80 320 313
9 E Horr, Burkhardt 321,00 321,00

10 E Leibfarth, Bernd 0,00 313,50
1 E Schnaible, Achim 337,00 309,00

SV Gdénningen 1 1 S Rempfer, Stefan 347,75 350,80 353 350
2 S Rau, Anna-Elisabeth 347,00 345,00 348 342
3 E Bock, Alfred 340,67 340,67
4 S Bammert, Martin 348,00 337,60 353 342
5 E Durr, Christine 337,33 337,33
6 S Durr, Dietmar 317,75 318,40 333 314
7 E Randecker, Ulrich 319,50 311,50
8 S Faif3, Willi 312,40 29540 292 300
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Verein

SGi Betzingen 1

SGi Gomaringen 1

KKSV Pliezhausen 1

SV Willmandingen 3

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Mozer, Andreas
Pfingsttag, Tobias
Wucherer, Benjamin
Hacker, Marcel
Winter, Marc
Hessner, Hans-Willi
Kuttler, Frank-Martin
Mack, Fred
Kemmler, Tim
Floten, Joachim
Hacker, Monika

Kern, Maximilian

Gohner, Martin

Speidel, Rainer

Hilgendorf, Dirk

Hornikel, Michael

Euchner, Simon
Spickermann, Klaus Jurgen
Zimmermann, Harald
Helmer, Michael

Schroth, Armin

Frank, Ralph

Munzinger, Rainer
Kiriakidis, Alexander
Armbruster, Bernd
Giannakoglou, Alexandros
Wourster, Irene

Frank, Wolfgang

Rist, Andreas

Bayer, Hans

Baur, Dirk

2022
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Aktuell
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Verein

SV Willmandingen 3

SSADbt Otlingen 5
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz
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Christner, Leonie
Bahnmutiller, Frank-Peter
Drescher, Wolfgang
Schiller, Kay

Dehner, Robin
Christner, Ryno

Flach, Jurgen

Dorn, Michel
Straubinger, Alexander
Drescher, Felicitas
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Schymanski, Katja
Riek, Marcel
Klamt, Alexander
Berthel, Julian
Rieke, Andreas
Lorcher, Kay
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2022

0,00
351,00
355,40
345,71
321,00
318,00
333,00
313,00
315,00
339,57

0,00
351,67
364,00
331,00
349,00
314,00

Aktuell

349,40
348,00
341,00
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315,00
297,00

363,20
351,00
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